BU12 NS INTERLOCK SCHEDULE OCT - DEC 2025

2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25
2025-10-25

2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01

2025-11-08
2025-11-08
2025-11-08
2025-11-08
2025-11-08
2025-11-08
2025-11-08
2025-11-08
2025-11-08
2025-11-08
2025-11-08

First Team is the Home Team

BU12 NVFC Chicago Fire vs NVFC Montreal Impact
BU12 NVFC Roma vs NVFC Ajax

BU12 NVFC Dortmund vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps
BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs NVFC LA Galaxy
BU12 NVFC Liverpool vs NVFC Valencia

BU12 NVFC AS Monaco vs NVFC Leicester City
BU12 WVFC Grey Wolves vs NVFC Juventus

BU12 Bowen Arrows vs NVFC Man United

BU12 Whistler Avalanche vs NVFC Manchester City
BU12 Pemberton Rapids vs NVFC Napoli

BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs BYE

BU12 NVFC Montreal vs NVFC Ajax

BU12 NVFC Napoli vs WVFC Grey Wolves

BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC Juventus

BU12 NVFC Man City vs NVFC Roma

BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps
BU12 NVFC Liverpool vs NVFC Man United
BU12 NVFC LA Galaxy vs Pemberton Rapids
BU12 NVFC Leicester City vs NVFC Dortmund
BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs Bowen Arrows
BU12 Whistler Avalanche vs NVFC Chicago Fire
BU12 NVFC AS Monaco vs BYE

BU12 NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps vs NVFC AS Monaco
BU12 NVFC Ajax vs NVFC Dortmund

BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC Bayern Munich

BU12 NVFC Napoli vs NVFC Juventus

BU12 NVFC Manchester City vs NVFC Leicester City
BU12 NVFC Man United vs Pemberton Rapids

BU12 NVFC Chicago Fire vs NVFC Portland Timbers
BU12 NVFC Montreal Impact vs Whister Avalanche
BU12 WVFC Grey Wolves vs NVFC LA Galaxy

BU12 Bowen Arrows vs NVFC Liverpool

BU12 NVFC Roma vs BYE

Confederation

Burdett

William Griffin

Windsor

Windsor

Delbrook

Ambleside F West

BICS

Andree Vajda Janyk Sports Field
Den Duyf Park Field

Confederation

Burdett

William Griffin

Windsor

Windsor

Myrtle

Myrtle

Delbrook

Delbrook

Andree Vajda Janyk Sports Field

Confederation
Burdett

William Griffin
Windsor

Windsor

Myrtle

Delbrook
Delbrook
Ambleside F West
BICS

East (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
West (AT)
West (AT)
Grass
Grass
Grass

AT

Grass

East (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
West (AT)
West (AT)
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass

AT

East (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
West (AT)
West (AT)
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
11:30am
1:00pm
11:45am
1:30pm
11:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
1:00pm
2:30pm
10:00am
11:30am
1:30pm

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
2:30pm
10:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
11:45am

Oct 18/25

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
1:00pm
2:30pm
1:15pm
3:00pm
12:30pm

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
2:30pm
4:00pm
11:30am
1:00pm
3:00pm

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
4:00pm
11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm
1:15pm



BU12 NS INTERLOCK SCHEDULE OCT - DEC 2025

2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-15

2025-11-22
2025-11-22
2025-11-22
2025-11-22
2025-11-22
2025-11-22
2025-11-22
2025-11-22
2025-11-22
2025-11-22

2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29
2025-11-29

First Team is the Home Team

BU12 NVFC Dortmund vs NVFC Roma
BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC Napoli
BU12 NVFC Leicester City vs NVFC Chicago Fire

BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps

BU12 NVFC Man United vs NVFC Juventus

BU12 NVFC AS Monaco vs NVFC Manchester City
BU12 NVFC LA Galaxy vs Bowen Arrows

BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs NVFC Liverpool
BU12 NVFC Ajax vs Whistler Avalanche

BU12 WVFC Grey Wolves vs Pemberton Rapids
BU12 NVFC Montreal Impactvs BYE

BU12 NVFC Leicester City vs NVFC Roma

BU12 NVFC LA Galaxy vs NVFC Liverpool

BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC Man United

BU12 NVFC Napoli vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps
BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs WVFC Grey Wolves
BU12 NVFC Dortmund vs NVFC Montreal Impact
BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs Whistler Avalanche
BU12 NVFC Manchester City vs NVFC Chicago Fire
BU12 NVFC AS Monaco vs NVFC Ajax

BU12 Bowen Arrows vs NVFC Juventus

BU12 NVFC Montreal vs NVFC Leicester City

BU12 NVFC Dortmund vs NVFC Portland Timbers
BU12 NVFC Roma vs NVFC Manchester City

BU12 NVFC Chicago Fire vs NVFC Ajax

BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs NVFC Napoli

BU12 NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps vs NVFC Juventus
BU12 NVFC Liverpool vs Bowen Arrows

BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC LA Galaxy

BU12 AS Monaco vs Whister Avalanche

BU12 WVFC Grey Wolves vs NVFC Man United

Confederation
Burdett

William Griffin
Windsor

Windsor

Myrtle

Myrtle

Delbrook
Delbrook
Ambleside F West

Confederation
Burdett
William Griffin
Windsor
Windsor
Myrtle

Myrtle
Delbrook
Delbrook
BICS

Confederation
Burdett

William Griffin
Windsor

Windsor

Myrtle

Myrtle

Delbrook
Delbrook
Ambleside F West

East (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
West (AT)
West (AT)
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass

East (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
West (AT)
West (AT)
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass

East (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
West (AT)
West (AT)
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
1:00pm
2:30pm
10:00am
11:30am
1:00pm

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
1:00pm
2:30pm
10:00am
11:30am
11:45am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
1:00pm
2:30pm
10:00am
11:30am
1:00pm

Oct 18/25

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
2:30pm
4:00pm
11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
2:30pm
4:00pm
11:30am
1:00pm
1:15pm

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
2:30pm
4:00pm
11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm
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2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06
2025-12-06

2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13
2025-12-13

First Team is the Home Team

BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs NVFC Manchester City
BU12 NVFC Man United vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps
BU12 NVFC Juventus vs WVFC Grey Wolves

BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC Liverpool

BU12 NVFC LA Galaxy vs NVFC Napoli

BU12 NVFC AS Monaco vs NVFC Montreal Impact
BU12 NVFC Leicester City vs NVFC Ajax

BU12 NVFC Roma vs NVFC Chicago Fire

BU12 NVFC Dortmund vs Whister Avalanche

BU12 Bowen Arrows vs NVFC Bayern Munich

BU12 NVFC Liverpool vs NVFC Juventus

BU12 NVFC Chicago Fire vs NVFC Leicester City

BU12 NVFC Manchester City vs NVFC AS Monaco

BU12 NVFC Roma vs NVFC Dortmund

BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs NVFC Montreal Impact
BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs NVFC Valencia

BU12 NVFC Man United vs NVFC LA Galaxy

BU12 NVFC Napoli vs Bowen Arrows

BU12 WVFC Grey Wolves vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps
BU12 NVFC Ajax vs BYE

Confederation
Burdett
William Griffin
Windsor
Windsor
Myrtle

Myrtle
Delbrook
Delbrook
BICS

Confederation
Burdett

William Griffin
Windsor

Windsor

Myrtle

Myrtle

Myrtle

Ambleside F West

East (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
West (AT)
West (AT)
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass

East (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
West (AT)
West (AT)
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
1:00pm
2:30pm
10:00am
11:30am
11:45am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:20am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm
1:00pm

Oct 18/25

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
2:30pm
4:00pm
11;30am
1:00pm
1:15pm

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:20am
10:40am
1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
2:30pm



