Game Date	Game Name	Location	Site	Start Time	End Time
	First Team is the Home Team				
2025-10-25	BU12 NVFC Chicago Fire vs NVFC Montreal Impact	Confederation	East (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-25	BU12 NVFC Roma vs NVFC Ajax	Burdett	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-25	BU12 NVFC Dortmund vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-25	BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs NVFC LA Galaxy	Windsor	West (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-10-25	BU12 NVFC Liverpool vs NVFC Valencia	Windsor	West (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-10-25	BU12 NVFC AS Monaco vs NVFC Leicester City	Delbrook	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-10-25	BU12 WVFC Grey Wolves vs NVFC Juventus	Ambleside F West	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-10-25	BU12 Bowen Arrows vs NVFC Man United	BICS	Grass	11:45am	1:15pm
2025-10-25	BU12 Whistler Avalanche vs NVFC Manchester City	Andree Vajda Janyk Sports Field	AT	1:30pm	3:00pm
2025-10-25	BU12 Pemberton Rapids vs NVFC Napoli	Den Duyf Park Field	Grass	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-10-25	BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs BYE				
2025-11-01	BU12 NVFC Montreal vs NVFC Ajax	Confederation	East (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-01	BU12 NVFC Napoli vs WVFC Grey Wolves	Burdett	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
	BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC Juventus	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-01	BU12 NVFC Man City vs NVFC Roma	Windsor	West (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-11-01	BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps	Windsor	West (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
	BU12 NVFC Liverpool vs NVFC Man United	Myrtle	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-11-01	BU12 NVFC LA Galaxy vs Pemberton Rapids	Myrtle	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
	BU12 NVFC Leicester City vs NVFC Dortmund	Delbrook	Grass	10:00am	11:30am
	BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs Bowen Arrows	Delbrook	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
	BU12 Whistler Avalanche vs NVFC Chicago Fire	Andree Vajda Janyk Sports Field	AT	1:30pm	3:00pm
2025-11-01	BU12 NVFC AS Monaco vs BYE				
2025-11-08	BU12 NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps vs NVFC AS Monaco	Confederation	East (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
	BU12 NVFC Ajax vs NVFC Dortmund	Burdett	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
	BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC Bayern Munich	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
	BU12 NVFC Napoli vs NVFC Juventus	Windsor	West (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
	BU12 NVFC Manchester City vs NVFC Leicester City	Windsor	West (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
	BU12 NVFC Man United vs Pemberton Rapids	Myrtle	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-11-08	5	Delbrook	Grass	10:00am	11:30am
2025-11-08	The state of the s	Delbrook	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-11-08	BU12 WVFC Grey Wolves vs NVFC LA Galaxy	Ambleside F West	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-11-08	BU12 Bowen Arrows vs NVFC Liverpool	BICS	Grass	11:45am	1:15pm
2025-11-08	BU12 NVFC Roma vs BYE				

Game Date	Game Name	Location	Site	Start Time	End Time
	First Team is the Home Team				
2025-11-15	BU12 NVFC Dortmund vs NVFC Roma	Confederation	East (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-15	BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC Napoli	Burdett	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-15	BU12 NVFC Leicester City vs NVFC Chicago Fire	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-15	BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps	Windsor	West (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-11-15	BU12 NVFC Man United vs NVFC Juventus	Windsor	West (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-11-15	BU12 NVFC AS Monaco vs NVFC Manchester City	Myrtle	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-11-15	BU12 NVFC LA Galaxy vs Bowen Arrows	Myrtle	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-11-15	BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs NVFC Liverpool	Delbrook	Grass	10:00am	11:30am
2025-11-15	BU12 NVFC Ajax vs Whistler Avalanche	Delbrook	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-11-15	BU12 WVFC Grey Wolves vs Pemberton Rapids	Ambleside F West	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-11-15	BU12 NVFC Montreal Impact vs BYE				
	BU12 NVFC Leicester City vs NVFC Roma	Confederation	East (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-22	BU12 NVFC LA Galaxy vs NVFC Liverpool	Burdett	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-22	BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC Man United	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-22	BU12 NVFC Napoli vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps	Windsor	West (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-11-22	BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs WVFC Grey Wolves	Windsor	West (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-11-22	BU12 NVFC Dortmund vs NVFC Montreal Impact	Myrtle	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
	BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs Whistler Avalanche	Myrtle	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-11-22	BU12 NVFC Manchester City vs NVFC Chicago Fire	Delbrook	Grass	10:00am	11:30am
2025-11-22	BU12 NVFC AS Monaco vs NVFC Ajax	Delbrook	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-11-22	BU12 Bowen Arrows vs NVFC Juventus	BICS	Grass	11:45am	1:15pm
2025-11-29	BU12 NVFC Montreal vs NVFC Leicester City	Confederation	East (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-29	BU12 NVFC Dortmund vs NVFC Portland Timbers	Burdett	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-29	BU12 NVFC Roma vs NVFC Manchester City	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-29	BU12 NVFC Chicago Fire vs NVFC Ajax	Windsor	West (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-11-29	BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs NVFC Napoli	Windsor	West (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-11-29	BU12 NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps vs NVFC Juventus	Myrtle	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-11-29	BU12 NVFC Liverpool vs Bowen Arrows	Myrtle	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-11-29	BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC LA Galaxy	Delbrook	Grass	10:00am	11:30am
2025-11-29	BU12 AS Monaco vs Whister Avalanche	Delbrook	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-11-29	BU12 WVFC Grey Wolves vs NVFC Man United	Ambleside F West	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm

Game Date	Game Name	Location	Site	Start Time	End Time
	First Team is the Home Team				
2025-12-06	BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs NVFC Manchester City	Confederation	East (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-06	BU12 NVFC Man United vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps	Burdett	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-06	BU12 NVFC Juventus vs WVFC Grey Wolves	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-06	BU12 NVFC Valencia vs NVFC Liverpool	Windsor	West (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-12-06	BU12 NVFC LA Galaxy vs NVFC Napoli	Windsor	West (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-12-06	BU12 NVFC AS Monaco vs NVFC Montreal Impact	Myrtle	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-12-06	BU12 NVFC Leicester City vs NVFC Ajax	Myrtle	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-12-06	BU12 NVFC Roma vs NVFC Chicago Fire	Delbrook	Grass	10:00am	11;30am
2025-12-06	BU12 NVFC Dortmund vs Whister Avalanche	Delbrook	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-12-06	BU12 Bowen Arrows vs NVFC Bayern Munich	BICS	Grass	11:45am	1:15pm
2025-12-13	BU12 NVFC Liverpool vs NVFC Juventus	Confederation	East (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-13	BU12 NVFC Chicago Fire vs NVFC Leicester City	Burdett	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-13	BU12 NVFC Manchester City vs NVFC AS Monaco	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-13	BU12 NVFC Roma vs NVFC Dortmund	Windsor	West (AT)	8:00am	9:20am
2025-12-13	BU12 NVFC Portland Timbers vs NVFC Montreal Impact	Windsor	West (AT)	9:20am	10:40am
2025-12-13	BU12 NVFC Bayern Munich vs NVFC Valencia	Myrtle	Grass	11:30am	1:00pm
2025-12-13	BU12 NVFC Man United vs NVFC LA Galaxy	Myrtle	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-12-13	BU12 NVFC Napoli vs Bowen Arrows	Myrtle	Grass	2:30pm	4:00pm
2025-12-13	BU12 WVFC Grey Wolves vs NVFC Vancouver Whitecaps	Ambleside F West	Grass	1:00pm	2:30pm
2025-12-13	BU12 NVFC Ajax vs BYE				